S1 No

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

91

92

93

97

98

99

100

Student ID

20210027661

20210027758

20210077785

20210086428

20210092042

20210101967

20210102628

20210108772

20210123262

20210128035

20210140312

20210143607

20210158563

20210158666

20210163507

20210168970

20210192479

20210237110

20210255384

20210258982

20210259010

Student Name

AMITHA B SHETTY

NISHA
SAKSHITH JOGI
DARSHINIM V
ANUSHA
SOORAJ

pradeep nayak r g

NAVYASHREE

Tejas
VARSHA
ANKITHA

SHREYA S SHETTY

Welfare Department

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare

Department

Category

CATEGORYIIIB
CATEGORY 1A
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYI1A
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYI1IA
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORYIIA

CATEGORYIIIB

RN T

CATEGORYIIIB

P

CATEGORYIIA

s

CATEGORYIIIB

CATEGORYII1
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYIIIB
CATEGORYI1I1IB
CATEGORY 11 A
CATEGORY 1

CATEGORYII A

Conrse

B.Se

B.Se

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Se

B.C.A.

B.A.

B.C.A.

B.Se

B.Com.

B.CA.

B.CA.

M.Com.

B.Com.

B.C.A.

B.Com.

B.C.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

Conrse

Discipline

rPcm

Pcm

B COM

HEEng

B COM
B COM
PCM

B.CA.

HEEng

B.CA.

PCM

B COM

B.C.A.

B.CA.

MCOoOM

B COM

B.C.A.

B COM

B.C.A.

B COM

BCoOM

Course

Year

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

College Name

Milagres College, Kallianpur-

576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)

Student Fee Amount

2960

2960

2440

2730

2660

2660

2960

2660

2730

2660

2960

2660

2660

2660

13060

2440

2660

2440

2660

2440

2660



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

126

20210259096
20210259185
20210260186
20210260785
20210260998
20210261371
20210273441
20210275258
20210292683
20210298052
20210300664
20210310121
20210310299
20210317444
20210324780
20210333152
20210334412
20210334744
20210334945
20210336274
20210336478
20210339451
20210341153

20210343580

SHRADDHA
NITHESH
SUPRIYA V
SUPRITHA S
prasanna
SUNITHA P
Priva
Tulasi S Shetty
SUPRITHA
SUDHINDRA
SERIGARA
PRAGATHI SHETTY
CHAITHANYA
Reshma
Rajesh
SAMARTH S SHETTY
DEVENDRA
RAJAN POOJARY
CHAITHRA SHETTY
SRUJAN
VIJETHA SHETTY
SHREYA
MANOJ
Preeti

ROOPA

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORYITIT A
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 11 A
CATEGORY 111 B
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY111B
CATEGORY 11 A

CATEGORYIIA

CATEGORYIIIB

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORYII A

CATEGORYIIIB

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORYIIA

CATEGORYIIIB

CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORYIIIB
CATEGORYIIIB

CATEGORYII A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY 11 A

B.Com.
B.Se
MSW
AL
B.Se
UALZ

B.Com,
B.C.A.
VISW
B.Se
B.C.A.

B.Com.
B.Se

B.Com.
B.Se

B.Com.
B.C.A.
B.Se
B.Se
B.C.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B COM

M.S.W.
M.S.W.
PCM
M.S.W.
BCOM
B.C.A.
M.S.W.
PcCM
B.C.A.
B COM
PCcCM
B COM
PCM
B COM

B.C.A.

PCM
B.CA.
BCcom
BCOM
B COM

B COM

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

Milagres College, Kallianpur-

576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)

2440

2660

8430

8430

2660

8430

2660

2660

8430

2960

2660

2440

2660

2440

2660

2440

2960

2660

2960

2960

2660

2440

2440

2440



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

151

152

153

154

20210344572
20210361240
20210361332
20210361407
20210361449
20210362450
20210365016
20210370630
20210374982
20210375275
20210376166
20210376882
20210378400
20210380693
20210382220
20210383074
20210383117
20210383272
20210385472

20210410827

20210412066
20210414522

20210420130

SUBRAMANYA
SUSHMITHA
P0O0OJA
RAKSHITHA

DEEPIKA

VINEETH ACHARYA
MALATI RAMESH

NAIK

RASHMITHA

ADARSH SALIYAN

BHOOMIKA

SURAJ S

Deepa

Charithra Chaithra

POOJA K POOJARY

VARSHA J AMIN
Sowjanya J Kunder
ROJA SHEKHAR

KUNDAR

KARTHIK

MANOJ MARAKAL

PRAJWALAH
SHETTY

N

BHUVANESHWARI

SNEHA D ACHARYA

Bhoomika

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORY 1A
CATEGORY 1A
CATEGORY 1A
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 11 A
CATEGORY 11 A
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY I 1A
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORYII1A
CATEGORY I A
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1

CATEGORYIIIB

CATEGORYIIIA

CATEGORY 11 A

CATEGORY 1

B.CA.
LSc
B.Sc
B.Sc
B.Se

M.Com.
MSW
B.Se

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.

M.Com.

V.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

V.Com.

B.C.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Se

B.Com.
B.C.A.

B.Se

B.CA.
PcM
PCM
PCM
PCM

M CoM

M.S.W.
PCM
B.CA.
B.CA.
B.CA.

M COM
M CcoM
B COM
B COM
M COM

B.C.A.

B COM

B COM

PCM

B COM

B.C.A.

PCM

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)

Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)

2960

2660

2960

2960

2960

13060

8430

2660

2660

2660

2660

12420

12420

2440

2440

13060

2660

2660

2660

2960

2440

2960

2660



155

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

177

178

179

180

20210425334

20210429656

20210480044

20210497393

20210557092

20210598188

20210598963

20210599867

20210606119

20210609822

20210610217

20210613506

20210620639

20210629017

20210638794

20210645195

20210659146

20210671673

20210672262

20210682440

20210702868

20210703100

20210704218

20210706819

anusha shetty
SHREYA
VIGNESH R RAO
Shubhasri
RAKSHITA
VIGNESH
sandeepa
RAJATHA
NAGARAJ N
SHREYA PUTHRAN
NAGARAJA
ASHWINI
ARUN SHETTY
Karthik Kumar B S
SHILPA
SWASTHIK
NANDITHA
PRASAD
Harshith K Poojary
Rakshitha K
SUJATHA
N H thushar
SARASWATHI

KAVANAHM

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORY 111 B

CATEGORY 11 A

CATEGORY 11 A

CATEGORY 11 A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY II11B

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY I A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY 114

CATEGORY 114

CATEGORYIIIB

CATEGORYIIA

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORYIIA 3

CATEGORY1
CATEGORY ITA
CATEGORY 1A

CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY I1 A
CATEGORY 11 A

CATEGORY 11 A

&

38
Al

B.Sc
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.

B.Se
B.Com.
B.Com.

B.Se
B.Com.
B.Com.

B.Se

B.Se
B.Com.

B.Se

B.Se

B.Se
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.

VISW
B.Com.
B.Com,
B.Com.

B.C.A.

PcM
B COM
B COM
B COM

PcM
B COM
B COM

PCM
BCoM

B COM

PCM
B COM
PCM
PCM

PCM

- BCOM

B COM

BCoM

M.S.W.

B COM

B CoOM

BCoM

B.C.A.

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, K allianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)

2660

2440

2440

2440

2960

2660

2660

2960

2440

2660

2960

2960

2660

2660

2960

2960

2440

2440

2440

8430

2440

2440

2440

2960



181

182

183

186

187

188

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

20210706948
20210711421
20210713332
20210716480
20210718308
20210721268
20210721984
20210725579
20210733542
20210754066
20210754312
20210773840
20210775217
20210777453
20210789583
20210790931
20210791154
20210791331
20210796343
20210796722
20210799288
20210801238
20210801279

20210801889

Soundarya R
SHARANYAM P
Ranjitha C
Spoorthi
AISHWARYAJ
SHRAVYA AMIN
SHRINIDHI
SUKESHA
SHASHANKA
A R HAMSA
KARTHIK
AMRATHA

SAHANA

VARSHINI

SAHANA
RAKSHA R
BHANDARI

SUDHAKARA
Praveen A Poojary
Koushik Shrikanth
Naik
KAVYAHC
ANUPABS

AISHWARYA BABU
NAIK

Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department
Backward Classes Welfare
Department

CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORYIIITA
CATEGORYITA
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY1I1B
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY I1 A
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYIITIA
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORYII1 A
CATEGORYIIA
CATEGORY 1
CATEGORY 11 A
CATEGORYII1A
CATEGORYIIIB
CATEGORYI11A

CATEGORY 11 A

Y

B.CA.
B.CA.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.S¢
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.C.A.
B.Sc
B.Com.
B.C.A.

B.Sc

B.Com.

B.CA:

B.Se

B.Se

B.Se

B.C.A.

B.Com.

B.C.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.C.A.

B.CA.
B.CA.
B COM
B COM
PCcM
BCOM
B COM
B COM
B.CA.
PCcCM
BCOM
B.CA.
PCcCM
B COM
B.CA.
PCM
PCM
PCM
B.CA.
B COM
B.CA.
B COM
B CoM

B.C.A.

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

FIRST

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

FIRST

THIRD

FIRST

Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
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